		 45° Injection Port & Integrated Sealing
User-friendly and easy injection of contrast
medium
		 Detachable Instrument Holder & Outer Sheath
Applicable to emergency lithotripsy spiral and
StoneBuster handle in emergency cases
		 Ergonomic Instrument Holder
Simple and safe basket manipulation
Stone Extraction Baskets
Single Use
Stone Extraction Baskets
www.medi-globe.de Medi-Globe GmbH • Medi-Globe-Straße 1-5 • 83101 Achenmühle, Germany
& +49  80 32 / 973- 379 • 6 +49 80 32 / 973 -339 • 8 sales@medi-globe.de
Manufactured by:
Distributed by:
Stone Extraction Basket Set – Set Consists of Basket, Outer Sheath (Working Length 180 cm),
Sealing and Instrument Holder
Catalog No. Description Basket Diameter Basket Length Outer Diameter
GEB-11-19-420 4-Wire Baskets 20 mm 42 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-425 4-Wire Baskets 25 mm 52 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-430 4-Wire Baskets 30 mm 61 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-620 6-Wire Baskets 20 mm 42 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-625 6-Wire Baskets 25 mm 52 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-630 6-Wire Baskets 30 mm 61 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-25-420 4-Wire Baskets 20 mm 42 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-425 4-Wire Baskets 25 mm 52 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-430 4-Wire Baskets 30 mm 61 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-620 6-Wire Baskets 20 mm 42 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-625 6-Wire Baskets 25 mm 52 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-630 6-Wire Baskets 30 mm 61 mm 2.5 mm
		 45° Injection Port & Integrated Sealing
User-friendly and easy injection of contrast
medium
		 Detachable Instrument Holder & Outer Sheath
Applicable to emergency lithotripsy spiral and
StoneBuster handle in emergency cases
		 Ergonomic Instrument Holder
Simple and safe basket manipulation
Features & Benefits
Single Use
Stone Extraction Baskets
L-
GE
B-
SU
-0
0-
EN
G
  V
er
. 6
.0
 (2
01
5-
11
)